
United Swimming Club 2017 Meet Calendar

Type Course Location

Open LC Hamilton No No closed

Lev 2 SC West Wave na Yes Wed 13 Sep

Lev 3 SC
Mt Albert

Aquatic
na Yes Tue 12 Sep

National SC
Owen Glen

Centre
Yes Yes

Tuesday

19 Sept

Lev 1

Lev 2
LC West Wave Yes Yes Sun 15 Oct

Lev 3 SC St Cuthbert's na Yes Sat 21 Oct

Open LC West Wave No No na

Open LC West Wave No No na

Level 1 LC West Wave Yes Yes Wed 1 Nov

Level 2 LC West Wave na Yes Thur 2 Nov

Level 3 SC St Cuthbert's na Yes Fri 10 Nov

Regional LC West Wave na Yes Sun 12 Nov

Regional LC West Wave Yes Yes Sun 26 Nov

Sat 11 Nov Waterhole Level 1  

Sun 29 Oct Parnell Level 3

Sat 4 Nov Waterhole 400's

Sun 5 Nov ASA 50's

Targeted

Senior

Targeted

Other

Squads
Closing

Date

Fri 15 Sept NZ Secondary Schools

Start Date Name Meet

See Notes Below

1. Targeted meets: "senior Squad" refers to Igor's Senior Squad 

 Other Squads refers to the Gold, Silver and Bronze squads

2. Non-targeted meets:

 Swimmers can not attend non-targeted meets unless a united coach is attending from another squad

3. Check this page regularly as it will be updated when details of the meet (eg location, closing dates etc)

 are made available 

Mon 16 Oct School Term 4 Starts

Wed 20 Dec School Term 4 Ends

Sun 19 Nov Mt Wellington Level 3

Fri 24 Nov ASA Juniors

Thu 7 Dec ASA Age Groups

Sun 12 Nov Roskill Level 2

Sat 28 Oct

Tue 3 Oct NZ Short Course

Waterhole Level 1 & 2

Sat 23 Sept Roskill Level 2

Sun 24 Sept MAGS Level 3

Fri 29 Sept School Term 3 Ends
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